GEORGIA POETRY CIRCUIT SCHEDULE FOR 2023-2024

Poet Name

North Circuit Dates

South Circuit Dates

Camonghne Felix

11/4/2024 - 11/8/2024

4/7/2025 - 4/11/2025

2/3/2025 - 2/7/2025

11/4/2024 - 11/8/2024

4/7/2025 - 4/11/2025

2/3/2025 - 2/7/2025

Camonghne Felix

November 4 - 8, 2024: North

April 7- 11, 2025: South

Monday, November 4: Agnes Scott College
Tuesday, November 5: Georgia State University
Wednesday, November 6: Brenau University
Thursday, November 7: Reinhardt University
Friday, November 8: Berry College

Monday, April 7: Savannah State University
Tuesday, April 8: Georgia Southern University
Wednesday, April 9: Columbus State University
Thursday, April 10: Thomas University

Friday, April 11: Valdosta State University

November 4 - 8, 2024: South

® Monday, November 4: Thomas University
Tuesday, November 5: Valdosta State University

Wednesday, November 6: Savannah State University
Thursday, November 7: Georgia Southern University

Friday, November 8: Columbus State University




February 3 - 7, 2025: North

Monday, February 3: Brenau University
Tuesday, February 4: Berry College
Wednesday, February 5: Reinhardt University
Thursday, February 6: Agnes Scott College
Friday, February 7: Georgia State University

February 3-7, 2025: South

e Monday, February 3: Columbus State University
Tuesday, February 4: Thomas University
Wednesday, February 5: Valdosta State University
Thursday, February 6: Savannah State University
Friday, February 7: Georgia Southern University

April 7- 11, 2025: North

® Monday, April 7: Reinhardt University
Tuesday, April 8: Agnes Scott College
Wednesday, April 9: Brenau University
Thursday, April 10: Berry College
Friday, April 11: Georgia State University



